
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

August 29, 2017

Monthly Power System Generation Summary

2013-May RUN DATE:

 310
 279,249

SHASTA 

 278,939

 48,254
 121

 48,133

 83,248
 83,248

 132

 32,981
 36

 21,044
 61

 17,943
 195

 17,748

 2,164
 16

 2,148

 2,397
 25

 2,372

 3,147
 2,940

 37,326

 560,792
 598,118

 559,547
 596,873

KESWICK 

TRINITY 

JF CARR

SPRING CREEK

FOLSOM 

NIMBUS 

Total Net

Total Gross

Federal Share of San Luis

O'NEILL

STAMPEDE (Washoe Project)

GROSS GEN
STA. SERV. 
NET GEN. 

GROSS GEN 
STA. SERV. 
NET GEN. 

TR GEN.
GROSS GEN. 
STA. SERV.  

GROSS GEN.

STA. SERV.  

GROSS GEN. 
STA. SERV. 

GROSS GEN. 
STA. SERV. 
NET GEN. 

GROSS GEN. 

STA. SERV. 
NET GEN. 

Generation 
With Federal Share of San Luis 

Generation 
With Federal Share of San Luis 

Out Meter

GROSS GEN 
NET GEN. 

GROSS GEN. 
STA. SERV. 
NET GEN.

MWH 
MWH
MWH 

MWH 
MWH 
MWH 

MWH 

MWH 
MWH

MWH 
MWH 

MWH 
MWH 

MWH 
MWH 
MWH 

MWH 

MWH 
MWH 

MWH 

MWH

MWH
MWH

MWH

MWH
MWH

MWH
MWH
MWH

 0LN GEN.

MWH 

 83,116NET GEN.  MWH

 32,945NET GEN. MWH 

 20,983NET GEN. MWH 

 72,762
 167

 72,595

NEW MELONES
GROSS GEN. 
STA. SERV. 
NET GEN. 

MWH 
MWH 
MWH 


